    |  sales@lightideled.comwww.lightide-tech.com
î Pure 1050 aluminum radiator
î High impact intensity V0 rated polycarbonate housing
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
î Direct to AC usage
î 360 degree beam angle
î Integrated fan dissipation system
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM

Certificate DLC/ETL/CE/ROHS DLC/ETL/CE/ROHS DLC/ETL/CE/ROHS CE/ROHS
Operating  Temp. 40ºC~+50ºC -40ºC~+50ºC -40ºC~+50ºC -40ºC~+50ºC
ORDER INFORMATION Sample Number:  LT-CL50W-AU-50K-E26-H
DATA SHEET
Com. Lamp Power Voltage CCT Base Light  Efficacy
LT CL
50W
25W
30W
40W
60W
120W
80W
AU=100-305vac
EU=85-265VAC
40K=4000K
30K=3000K
65K=6500K
60K=6000K
50K=5000K
E27
E39
E40
E26 S=130 LPW
H= 150 LPW